WRIJC, W225BF, WRIC-FM
Issues & Programs List

Q2 -2019

4/2/19

4/10/19
4/12/19
4/24/19
4/26/19
5/6/19

5/16/19
5/20/19
6/6/19

6/13/19

6/18/19

Public Health Week
Juneau County Hwy Dept
Senator Marklein Interview
Wisconsin Singers

SAFE Drug Take Back

Hatch Public Library
Mauston High School
Dementia?Alzheimers
Wisconsin Agriculture
Young Eagles

Rep. Tony Kurtz Interview

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)



