WRJC, W225BF, WRJC-FM Issues & Programs List Q2 – 2019

4/2/19	Public Health Week
4/10/19	Juneau County Hwy Dept
4/12/19	Senator Marklein Interview
4/24/19	Wisconsin Singers
4/26/19	SAFE Drug Take Back
5/6/19	Hatch Public Library
5/16/19	Mauston High School
5/20/19	Dementia? Alzheimers
6/6/19	Wisconsin Agriculture
6/13/19	Young Eagles
6/18/19	Rep. Tony Kurtz Interview

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)